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LED MODULE GOQ 3xLED

5252 SMD 0.72W BLUE 150°

0.72W

TECHNICAL DATA
DANE TECHNICZNE / TECHNISCHEN DATEN

Product No.: GOQ 3 LED (BLUE)
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Lighting

MINI LED MODULE GOQ 2xLED

5252 SMD 0.48 W BLUE

Absolute Maximum Ratings

Item Symbol Absolute Maximum Rating

Forward Current I 90

Pulse Forward Current *” Iee 270

Reverse Voltage Vi 5

Power Dissipation PN 350

Operating Temperature T -30~85°C
Storage Temperature Ve -40 ~ 100°C

LED Junction Temperature T, 120

*1) ., conditions : Pulse with tw=0,1 ms, Duty ratio< 1/10

* These values are based on 3 die performance

Electro-Optical Characteristics

Item Symbol Condition ~ Min.  Typ.
1 3.0
Forward Voltage VFL le=60mA 32
3 3.4
VF2 2.0
D 600
Luminous Intensity E Iy 1:=60mA 800
F 1000
A 450
Dominant Wavelength B Ay 1:==60mA 454
c 458
Reverse Voltage (1-die) [ V=5V
Half Angle 0,, 1.=60mA +60

* Voltage are tested at a current pulse duration of 1 ms and an accuracy of £ 0,05V
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(Ta=25°C)

Unit
mA
mA

Vv
mW
°C
°C
°C

(Ta=25°C)

Max.
3.2
3.4
3.6
2.8
800

1000

1200
454
458
462

10

* Luminous Intensity is tested at a current pulse duration of 10 ms and an accuracy of + 10%

Viewing Radiation Characteristic

Unit

mcd

nm

uA
Deg
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